PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

/ersion v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4916364

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VARUN SAMBHY	04/13/2018
SANTOKH S. BADESHA	04/13/2018
ALEXANDER N. KLYMACHYOV	04/13/2018
DAVID S. DERLETH	04/13/2018
JOHN R. LAMBIE	04/13/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xerox Corporation
Street Address:	P.O. Box 4505
City:	Norwalk
State/Country:	Connecticut
Postal Code:	06856

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15952891

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (518)449-0047

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 518-449-0044

Email: ptocommunications@hoffmanwarnick.com,

mpreston@hoffmanwarnick.com

Correspondent Name: HOFFMAN WARNICK LLC

Address Line 1: 540 BROADWAY
Address Line 2: 4TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: ALBANY, NEW YORK 12207

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20180152US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CARL F. RUOFF	
SIGNATURE:	/Carl F. Ruoff/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/16/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 045547 FRAME: 0020 source=20180152US01_AssignmentSigned_16APR2018#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 045547 FRAME: 0021

Attorney File No.: 20180152US01

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned is/are the named inventor(s) (the "Inventor(s)") on a United States patent application entitled METHOD OF PRINTING, IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS AND PRINT (the "Application") for inventions disclosed or claimed therein (the "Invention(s)"), which Application:

is being executed concurrently herewith,was first executed on	
☐ was filed on as Application Numbe☐ claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional App	r . lication(s) No(s). filed .
Xerox Corporation, a New York Corporation, on beh representatives ("Xerox"), is entitled to all rights in cooperation of the Inventor(s).	alf of itself, its successors and assigns, and its legal the Application and the Invention(s), and the full
the Invention(s), in and for the United States, its applications, patents, design registrations and publics	nereby acknowledged, the Inventor(s) hereby sell(s), clusive right, title and interest in the Application and territories, and all foreign countries, including all ations obtained or derived therefrom, world wide, and one and treaties, and any provisional applications for
(3) agree to execute all papers and take all action requested by Xerox; and	ons necessary or desirable in connection therewith plication Number on this Assignment, if not already
	04/13/18
Santokh S. Badesha	DATE N(137)8
112	4/13/18
Alexander N. Klymachyov	DATE
David S. Derleth	4/13/17 DATE
a. A. In.	W / /) / /s

DATE

PATENT REEL: 045547 FRAME: 0022

RECORDED: 04/16/2018

John R. Lambie